PURCHASE

DATE
2/9/19
2/18/19
2/19/19
2/23/19
2/25/19
2/27/19
2/28/19
2/28/19
3/1/19
3/5/19
2/6/19
2/25/19
2/20/19
2/24/19
2/24/19
2/25/19
3/4/19

COMPANY
NBPTS
ARK THERAPEUTIC
CHEETAH CLEAN CAR WASH
WALMART.COM
BEST BUY
MUSICIANS PRO
MARRIOTT GRIFFIN GATE-LEX
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
TONS OF TONER
SHELL OIL-BOWLING GREEN, KY
SHELL OIL-BOWLING GREEN, KY
DAILY NEWS
MARRIOTT GRIFFIN GATE-LEX
MARRIOTT GRIFFIN GATE-LEX
LITTLE CAESARS
LITTLE CAESARS

MONTHLY VISA STATEMENT

DESCRIPTION
SHEENA SEARCY NBCERT RENEWAL 18-19
ARK 2 GRABBER VIBRATING CHEW TOOL FOR STUDENT @ SES (D HAAS CLASS)
MONTHLY FEE-DISTRICT VEHICLES
SPED STUDENT SUPPLIES (HEARING AID BATTERIES, BATTERY TESTER, 1" BOOK RINGS)
MICROPHONE AND CABLE FOR BOE/SUPT SCREENING COMMITTEE MEETINGS
SOUND SYSTEM RENTAL FOR T GRAY FUNERAL (TO BE FULLY REIMBURSED)
LODGING 2/24-2/26 SHEFFIELD, WADE, MITCHELL, S SMITH - KAGE CONFERENCE
EL STUDENT SUPPLIES AT LES
HEARING AID SUPPLIES FOR FSMS SPED
TONER FOR CANON MICROPRINTER 90 - REQUESTED BY RUTH BRITT, CO
J FLYNN - FUEL FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE (GRREC/WALLACE GROUP)
JFLYNN - FUEL FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE (KAGE CONFERENCE)
J FLYNN - MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION (ARTICLES)
J FLYNN LODGING 2/24 - KAGE CONFERENCE
JFLYNN - MEAL - KAGE CONFERENCE ($.30 TO BE REIMBURSED)
J FLYNN - SSAC MEETING
J FLYNN - SSAC MEETING

AMOUNT
$1,250.00
$39.99
$109.95
$39.38
$144.98
$173.00
$1,135.92
$22.43
$26.85
$169.00
$32.91
$35.11
$8.99
$149.73
$21.02
$20.50
$20.00



